Lifetime Warranty on Materials & Workmanship
Page 422
S
e
c
t
io
n

Submersible Depth (LP284-2D/3D) 200 ft. 60 m
LP284 Series
Ordering Information
All
Products
Are Built
To Order
LP284 -   -
Measurement Range Range Type Frequency Range +/- 3dB Style Cable/Armor Lengths
0 = 0-0.5 IPS (0-12,7 mm/sec)
1 = 0-1 IPS (0-25,4 mm/sec)
2 = 0-2 IPS (0-50,8 mm/sec)
3 = 0-10 mm/sec (0-0,4 IPS)
4 = 0-20 mm/sec (0-0,8 IPS)
6 = 0-5 IPS (0-127 mm/sec)
1 = 600-60,000 CPM (10-1000 Hz)
2 = 180-150,000 CPM (3-2500 Hz)
3 = 180-60,000 CPM (3-1000 Hz)
4 = 180-300,000 CPM (3-5000 Hz)
R = RMS
P = Peak
Component Cables Ordered Separately
2E = Integral Cable
3E = Armor Jacket
1E = 2 Pin MIL C-5015
Cable Length (in Feet)
-/ Z
Cable Length (in Feet)Maximum Armor Length 100 ft. (30 m)
-/ / Z
LP284-1E
2 Pin Connector
Connector Pin Polarity
A (+) Loop Power mA Output
B (-) Common LP284-2E
Integral Cable
Conductor Polarity